
                SENIOR COUNTDOWN – THE FINAL DAYS 

                May 2018 
 

 

 

Monday, May 7, 2018   AP Chemistry (A.M.) 

Tuesday May 8, 2018    AP Physics I (P.M.) 

Wednesday May 9, 2018  AP Literature (A.M.) 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018  AP Physics II (P.M.) 

Friday, May 11, 2018   AP U.S. History (A.M.) 

Tuesday, May 15, 2018  AP Calculus AB (A.M.) 

Wednesday, May 16, 2018  AP English Language (A.M.) 

 

 

Students should plan to be at St. Patrick Church of Merna by 7:45 A.M. for the morning 

Advanced Placement Testing and 11:45A.M. for the afternoon Advanced Placement Testing. 

 

 

Wednesday, April 25, 2018  Senior Retreat- 8:30A.M.-8:00 (or 8:30) P.M. 

Thursday, May 3, 2018  Mass/May Crowning 11:00 A.M. 

Friday, May 4, 2018   Senior Scholarship Profile due 

Monday, May 7, 2018           Living the Faith hours due 

Monday, May 7, 2018   Spring Music Concert/Senior Music Student Tribute 7:00P.M.                           

Friday, May 11, 2018                         Last day of regular classes for seniors/Special Olympics                    

Monday, Tuesday May 14,15,2018 Senior Finals (all seniors taking finals must be here  

at 8:00A.M. and take a minimum of 3 finals per day.) 

 They must start with Theology first, then English and then 

in order of preference. 

Thursday, May 17, 2018  Senior Art Show 

Thursday, May 17, 2018  10:15 A.M. Senior Mass in Chapel (for students only) 

11:00 A.M. Honors Assembly (Auditorium)  

(Parents & Students Attend) 

     12:00 P.M. Parent/Senior Luncheon (Cafeteria) 

      1:15 P.M. Graduation practice for students 

Sunday, May 20, 2018  2:00 P.M Senior Graduation  

                (Epiphany Catholic Church) 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

               

 

****NOTE**** Senior Luncheon/Honors Day Assembly, and Graduation are dress-

up days.  Males should wear collared shirts, tie, long pants and be clean shaven.  Females 

should wear dresses / skirts or dress pants and blouses (modest and appropriate to dress 

code) No beach or tennis shoes allowed.  Seniors not in appropriate dress code will be sent 

home. 

                                                


